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NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, ACTs 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

To Tae DEPARTMENT OoF MINES,
Cbharleston, W. Va.

L7 4508 Zretoend y A

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OFERATOR
........ g oot ot bRl i T S Y R NN K. ke
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

PROPOSED LOCATION

""" > : MV Distriet

ADDRESS o R R W et eecneencer sttt st t et et e et nactccannnn,

WelkNo & S A e i s

ADDRESS

GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

/
/
oil and gas, having fee titlé¢ thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated..% ..... /[

/?.ZY .............................................................. , made by%ﬂ@(ﬁ/ AL k‘&' 2y 10
, Foro. Ff eeRend.

.............................. , and recorded on the.....(ln....da.y

V4

, in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book.....z.al. ....... > page...sé.—.-../..é ........

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Aect, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of*this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respeective address.. ... day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West Virginia. -

Very truly yours,

TR LA e AL

2? WELL OPERATOR
! b\g G275
3 Address 5 -
Y < of STREET
&7 ‘Well Operator

*Section 3. . . .. If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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October 26, 1932

Ge Co Alleman, Manager
G, C. Alleman 0il Company
Vienna, W, Va.
Dear Sir:
- Please send us the name and address of the

party or parties owning the mineral rights underlying the
Thomas Heckert Farm to complete your application for permit
to drill on said farm.

A prompt reply will avoid delay.

Very truly yours,

STATE DEPARTMENT OF MINES
011 and Gas Division

By:

IWB:G
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October 29, 1932

Mpr. Thomas Heckert
Eatons, W. Va.

Dear Sir:

A notice of a propocsed location of oll or gas
well No. 3 on the Heckert Farm, Walker District, Wood
County has been received from G. C. Alleman 0il Company,
Vienna, West Virginia. A copy of this notice with an
attached map should have been mailed you by the well
operator. :

If, from the location of the above propcsed well,
it is aprarent that your interests are not properly
protected, you should file your cobjection on or befors
November 8, 1932. 3

Very truly yours,

Chief of Department of Msnes,
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November 9, 1932

G. Co Alleman 041 Company
Vienna, W. Va,

Gentlemen:

Your notice of proposed well location No. 3
on the Heckert Farm was received in this office
October 29’ 1932.

No objections have been filed in the ten-day
period subsequent to our receipt of your notice. Drilling
permit 1s hereby issued and found enclosed, :

~

Very truly yours,
Chief of Department of Mines.

RML:G

encl
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October 15, 1932

3657 Murdock Avenue
Parkersburg, W. Va.

Dear Sir:

We are in receipt of your application for vermit
to drill on the Thomas Hackert Farm and map of proposed location.

We are forwarding standard blanks under
separate cover and copy of o0il and gas law and copy of the
1931 regulations for your information and conveiience,
Please fill out and return one of the application and give
thereon the name and address of the owner or owners of the
mineral rights underlying said tract.

Very truly yours,

STATE DEPARTMENT OF MINES
011 and Gas Division

By:

IWB:G

01/05/2024
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